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ALBERT LIM SHYUN HONG
BETTY URING ATANG
CRYSTAL TIE SHI JIE

ESRAH SULING LIEN

GOH SHIN CHIE

HAYATY MOHAMAD

HWONG CHII WONG

LAW HUI SONG

LEE KWONG HUI

NG CHAI YUN

NOR FARIZAH BINTI MAHMUD
PHAN SIEW FONG

ROSE TARANG LAH
SELINALING LITING

TIE LING KIEW

TIE SIEW HENG

VOON JOE YUNG

WAHEEDA FARHANA ABDULLAH
WONG PICK HUNG

20 ZUHAIJAH BINTI JOHARI

No. Telefon

013 -XXXX853
019-XXXX347
010-XXXX340
0171-XXXXX113
011-XXXXX918
013-XXXX611
019-XXXX987
016-XXXX558
010-XXXX388
016-XXXX049
012-XXXX562
016-XXXX637
0171-XXXXX289
O011-XXXXX565
010-XXXX585
011-XXXXX319
014-XXXX733
013 -XXXX324
012-XXXX138
O011-XXXXX629
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ALLEN LEE MENG HIENG
ANDREW TIE SIONG FU
CHONG SUI KHIEN
CHUA GENG LAM
DARREN YU DEE HIENG
ERIC TIE SIONG MING
GRACE GADUNG
HWONG CHIIl WONG
HWONG NEH NEH
IZMAWATY BINTI JEMAT
JONG JUN JUN

KUAN BUI KHIONG
LAILA BINTI JERIPIN

LEE SING HUI
LING PEI PEI

MASITA BINTI JAIDI
NABIHAH BINTI SIHAR

SIEK SIIK MEE

TIONG NGIIK YING
WONG KEE HUAT

No. Telefon

016-XXXX585
010-XXXX194
019-XXXX835
010-XXXX916
010-XXXX616
016-XXXX428
014-XXXX187
019-XXXX987
010-XXXX987
013-XXXX581
016 -XXXX812
010-XXXX191
012-XXXX903
016 -XXXX989
010-XXXX397
011-XXXXX815
017-XXXX268
016-XXXX495
012-XXXX080
010-XXXX388
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Nama No. Telefon

ALLEN LEE MENG HIENG 016-XXXX585
DAVID LAl KONG HUA 016-XXXX339
ELDON LEE NGAN LUNG 016 -XXXX737
GLORIA TAN WANN ZHI 014 -XXXX978
JONG SU CHIN 011-XXXXX794
LEE SING HUI 016-XXXX989
LIAW KUEK HIUNG 016-XXXX436
LIM LIAN TING 019-XXXX688
LING HANG KEE 016-XXXX255
LING HANG KIONG 016 -XXXX397
NORHIDAYAH BTE KAMIL O11-XXXXX732
REUCIE ALEKCEMIE ANAK BLUKA 019-XXXX783
SYED ZEYREEL RIZQI BIN SAYED HAMZAH 019-XXXX809
TAN CHIAT TECK 019-XXXX588
TANG HUNG KING 010-XXXX430
TING NGIK SIENG 016 -XXXX577
TIONG YEW CHING 019-XXXX608
WAN ISMAIL BIN WAN AKIL 012-XXXX747
WONG SIEW KIONG 011-XXXXX649
20 YU SWEE PEU 019-XXXX189

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9




2
3
Vil

s 5
6

« 7
8
9

P N s R s YR g N .
o N OO~ WN-=O

.18

SPE

]
"
=

CTARNIA

o AN _"_.-' e
ol = 5 T o ", 7
- A A - - i = .-"'--
i / I_',F-“"":_ ¥ e ",
. o & N' . - .___.J'" . -«._l}_
. ‘. .-!_‘__.-' A ““\,‘ . - - e
~ ~ ___..-'_ o - - g % A ) : ,:E;.. : o8 o [

e,

aWANGITUNAI RM100

ALEX LEE MENG HUNG
ANNA TING PING MEI
BONG SIEW SIEW

CHIA MEE LIN

CHRISTINA KHO TZE SIENG
DARREN YU DEE HIENG
HAZFIZA BINTI SALLEH
IRENE TING

JONG SUK FUI

KONG HUA SHUN

LAW HUI SONG

LEE SING Y|

NG CHAI YUN

ROSARI AK KANTU

ROSITA MIRIAM ANAK BOW/|
TING FAE FAE

TING HIE MIN

TIONG NGUOK NGO
WONG NGUK HUNG

20 YU SWEE PEU

No. Telefon

016-XXXX997
016-XXXX554
011-XXXXX946
012-XXXX232
012-XXXX474
010-XXXX616
013-XXXX476
016-XXXX038
016-XXXX168
013 -XXXX759
016-XXXX5568
016-XXXX077
016-XXXX049
011-XXXXX341
016-XXXX940
016-XXXX599
014 -XXXX488
019 -XXXX375
010-XXXX399
019-XXXX189
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ANNABEL YU LI YIN
BONG GUET TECK
CATHRINE CHONG YUNG SIAN
CHONG SUI KHIEN
CRYSTAL TIE SHI JIE
ELDON LEE NGAN LUNG
FRANCIS VONG JAT KHIM
KELLY KONG SING Y|
LAW CHIENG CHIENG
LING HANG KIONG

TAN CHIAT TECK

TANG HUNG TING

TANG JING YING

TANG KIE KIONG

TIE SIEW HENG

TING SU CHING

TIONG NGIIK YING
TIONG YEW CHING
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20 YU SUK PING

No. Telefon

014 -XXXX811
014-XXXX425
014-XXXX410
019-XXXX835
010-XXXX340
016-XXXX737
016-XXXX186
011-XXXXX536
014 -XXXX811
016-XXXX397
019-XXXX588
010-XXXX140
016-XXXX976
010-XXXX112
011-XXXXX319
019-XXXX233
012-XXXX080
019-XXXX608
010-XXXX950
019-XXXX618
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Nama

AlZZUL BIN AHMAD KIPRAWI
BRANDON ANAK RICKY
CHAI JU KU

CHONG SIEAN MING

FONG MEI YUN

GUAN MEE KING

HELEN TING MEE LEE
HWONG NIU NIU

LIONG PAU CHU

SELINA LING LITING

SIM POH LING

SIM SWEE KHENG

TANG JEN CHUAN

TING MENG HONG

TING NGIK SIENG

TING SIl JONG

VINCENT LING QUEN SHENG
WILTSON NYARONG ANAK JOSTANIE
WONG PICK HUNG

20 ZULMADIA BINTI KILOK

No. Telefon

011-XXXXX587
011-XXXXX168
011-XXXXX138
011-XXXXX088
011-XXXXX178
019 -XXXX991
016-XXXX1563
011-XXXXX987
016-XXXX601
011-XXXXX565
016-XXXX655
012-XXXX263
016-XXXX212
011-XXXXX275
016-XXXX577
016-XXXX688
013-XXXX188
O011-XXXXX772
012-XXXX138
010-XXXX300
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ALEXIA ANAK JOE

DANIEL KONG CHARK PHENG
DARREN LEE NGAN CHEK
HELEN TING MEE LEE
HWONG NEH NEH

HWONG NIU NIU

LEE HONG SIONG

LUK LEE HUA

NUR AYRA BINTI ADEH

SALLY LAW HUI CHING

SIM BANG GUI

SUSAN LEE MEI CHEN

TANG HUNG KING

TEN SWEE MOI@TENG CHIU MOI
TIE TECKHOCK

TING DING

TING HENG MING

YEO CHUAN KEE

Yl HIE MING

20 YONG YIENG PING

No. Telefon

010-XXXX774
014-XXXX398
019-XXXX005
016-XXXX153
010-XXXX987
011-XXXXX987
011-XXXXX760
016-XXXX744
013-XXXX670
012-XXXX997
016-XXXX316
017-XXXX208
010-XXXX430
016-XXXX897
016-XXXX655
016-XXXX820
010-XXXX055
011-XXXXX528
013-XXXX777
016-XXXX030
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Nama No. Telefon

ANG CHAIYONG 019-XXXX673
ANNABEL YULIYIN 014-XXXX811
CINDY SIM SHING YIEN 019-XXXX299
DAYANG NORLIZA BINTI AWANG MAT 013-XXXX546
ERIC TIE SIONG MING 016-XXXX428
LAISIAW CHIT 014-XXXX389
LAW HIE HIE 010-XXXX811
LEE KONG SIONG 019-XXXX199
LIM BIAW TIENG 019-XXXX560
LIU SHAN NYAP 012-XXXX913
NORLELA YUSUF 016-XXXX269
Sl HAW NIAN 019-XXXX903
TAN CHEN FEI 016-XXXX833
TANG HUNG TING 010-XXXX140
TANG JI QIN 015-XXXXX407
TANG JING YING 016-XXXX976
TING FAE FAE 016-XXXX599
WONG SEONG THOW 016-XXXX787
YIO KHENG SHIN 013-XXXX892
20 ZULMADIA BINTI KILOK 010-XXXX300
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